
Number
of Votes

Transfer of 
Keogan, S's

Surplus
and Result

Transfer of 
Tolan, S's
Surplus

and Result

Transfer of 
Smith, P's

Votes
and Result

Transfer of 
Meade, P's

Surplus
and Result

Transfer of 
O'Byrne, F's

Votes
and Result

Transfer of 
Lacey, W's

Votes
and Result

Transfer of 
Corr, R's

Votes
and Result

Transfer of 
Connor, A's

Votes
and Result

Transfer of 
Kelly, T's

Votes
and Result

First
Count

Second
Count

Third
Count

Fourth
Count

Fifth
Count

Sixth
Count

Seventh
Count

Eighth
Count

Ninth
Count

Tenth
CountNAMES OF CANDIDATES  

(15 No.)

( * Denotes outgoing member)
Transfer of 
Whelan, P's

Votes
and Result

Eleventh
Count

CANDIDATE(S) ELECTED

LAYTOWN-BETTYSTOWN LEA, MEATH COUNTY 
COUNCIL

LOCAL ELECTION - 24 May 2019

CONSTITUENCY OF

NUMBER OF SEATS 7

TOTAL ELECTORATE 25,236

INVALID BALLOT PAPERS 201

QUOTA 1,432

VALID POLL 11,452

G
e
n
d
e
r

SHARON KEOGAN (NON-P.)

SHARON TOLAN (F.G.)

PADDY MEADE (F.G.)

ANNIE HOEY (LAB.)

STEPHEN MCKEE (F.F.)

WAYNE HARDING (F.F.)

TOM BEHAN (F.F.)

BEHAN, TOM (F.F.)  

861

+31

892

+78

970

+1

971

+1

972

+3

975

+8

983

+30

1,013

+12

1,025

+98

1,123

+41

1,164

M

Connor, Anthony (D.D.I.)  

241

+29

270

+4

274

+6

280

-

280

+13

293

+22

315

+32

347

-347

-

 

-

 

-

M

Corr, Rob (S.D.)  

165

+12

177

+21

198

+2

200

-

200

+2

202

+30

232

-232

-

 

-

 

-

 

-

M

 * Ferguson, Eimear (S.F.)  

576

+57

633

+34

667

+1

668

+1

669

+107

776

+40

816

+30

846

+69

915

+56

971

+67

1,038

F

 * HARDING, WAYNE (F.F.)  

1,196

+32

1,228

+8

1,236

+4

1,240

+11

1,251

+6

1,257

+8

1,265

+5

1,270

+17

1,287

+14

1,301

+150

1,451

M

HOEY, ANNIE (LAB.)  

1,093

+79

1,172

+96

1,268

+11

1,279

+3

1,282

+12

1,294

+30

1,324

+73

1,397

+38

1,435

-

1,435

-

1,435

F

 * Kelly, Tom (Non-P.)  

275

+47

322

+43

365

+11

376

+1

377

+5

382

+13

395

+12

407

+33

440

-440

-

 

-

M

 * KEOGAN, SHARON (NON-P.)  

2,039

-607

1,432

 

1,432

 

1,432

 

1,432

 

1,432

 

1,432

 

1,432

 

1,432

 

1,432

 

1,432

F

Lacey, William (SPBP)  

164

+14

178

+14

192

+4

196

-

196

+3

199

-199

-

 

-

 

-

 

-

 

-

M

 * MCKEE, STEPHEN (F.F.)  

1,023

+241

1,264

+32

1,296

+3

1,299

+1

1,300

+11

1,311

+3

1,314

+5

1,319

+39

1,358

+55

1,413

+58

1,471

M

 * MEADE, PADDY (F.G.)  

1,455

-

1,455

-

1,455

-

1,455

-23

1,432

 

1,432

 

1,432

 

1,432

 

1,432

 

1,432

 

1,432

M

O'Byrne, Fergal (S.F.)  

162

+25

187

+3

190

+2

192

+1

193

-193

-

 

-

 

-

 

-

 

-

 

-

M

Smith, Patrick (Non-P.)  

51

+14

65

+3

68

-68

-

 

-

 

-

 

-

 

-

 

-

 

-

 

-

M

 * TOLAN, SHARON (F.G.)  

1,774

-

1,774

-342

1,432

 

1,432

 

1,432

 

1,432

 

1,432

 

1,432

 

1,432

 

1,432

 

1,432

F

Whelan, Peter (A)  

377

+26

403

+6

409

+7

416

+4

420

+10

430

+10

440

+6

446

+28

474

+55

529

-529

-

M

Non - transferable papers not 
effective

 

-

 

-

 

-

+16

16

-

16

+21

37

+35

72

+39

111

+111

222

+162

384

+213

597

11,452 11,452 11,452 11,452 11,452 11,452 11,452 11,452 11,452TOTAL 11,452

PART A - 1 to 11 of 11 Counts.

11,452

Counts 1-11 of 11, Page 1 of 1 Page(s)

Returning Officer DateLOCAL ELECTION 2019 - LAYTOWN-BETTYSTOWN LEA, MEATH COUNTY COUNCIL


